
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Age Group 12 and Under Figures 
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    1.    (57) HOPPER, Paige   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     68.101
    2.    (58) MCLEAN, Maura   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                           65.867
    3.    (42) BISS, Megan   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                           63.977
    4.    (14) BELLANTONE, Laura   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)                       63.796
    5.    (18) DUFOUR, Rosalie   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                              63.781
    6.    (49) NEELY, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                        63.716
    7.    (15) EISNOR, Kearra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    63.261
    8.    (39) MELKOUMOV, Audrey   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                    63.063
    9.    (32) ALLAIRE, Katie   (YORK SYNCHRO)                                          62.973
    10.   (12) BLAINEY, Eva   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                         62.907
    11.   (28) YOUNG, Evelyn   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                                       62.756
    12.   (36) BLACK, Rachel   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        62.697
    13.   (20) ASSEN, Kennedy   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    62.684
    14.   (55) GATTIE, Jordyn   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                        62.533
    15.   (30) LOPERS, Alicia   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                        62.253
    16.   (54) GALLAND, Anouk   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                               62.084
    17.   (21) BARTON, Emily   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                         62.076
    18.   (31) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               62.057
    19.   (4) GREENFIELD, Natalie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                62.009
    20.   (10) LACHANCE, Shaleigh   (BC AQUASONICS)                                     61.676
    21.   (22) NOLIN, Isabelle   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                              61.547
    22.   (17) MAURAN, MacKenzie   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                    61.445
    23.   (11) JEWER, Emma   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                         61.423
    24.   (52) GUENTHER, Anna   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                      61.307
    25.   (59) BAGI, Beth   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                            61.280
    26.   (2) HALFORD, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     61.133
    27.   (53) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  61.040
    28.   (8) ALIZADEH, Shae   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                        61.009
    29.   (9) CURRIE, Carolyn   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                      60.889
    30.   (5) GOSSLING, Flynne   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                      60.792
    31.   (44) MOREAU, Anne Sophie   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                          60.680
    32.   (7) HEBERT, Sarah   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                                60.573
    33.   (37) AYERS, Kelsey   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                       60.244
    34.   (23) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     60.236
    35.   (13) LOPERS, Sophia   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                        60.209
    36.   (16) STIRRAT, Kendall   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                              60.067
    37.   (38) FRANCOIS, Maelle   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                             60.045
    38.   (35) PINEAULT, Ann-Frédérique   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)                     60.021
    39.   (43) NOLL, Avery   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                         60.009
    40.   (48) ROTHWELL, Abby   (BC AQUASONICS)                                         59.853
    41.   (45) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                59.765
    42.   (34) LY, Isabelle   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                        59.724
    43.   (41) AUJLA, Sunawer   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    59.632
    44.   (29) FINN, Scarlett   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                       59.556
    45.   (26) LALL, Rachel   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                          59.253
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Age Group 12 and Under Figures 
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    46.   (6) TONER, Leeah   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                         58.800
    47.   (56) BENNETT, Jane   (ST. JOHN'S SEA STARS)                                   58.057
    48.   (51) PIEPER, Asia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                   57.773
    49.   (50) TOEWS, Sarah   (GRANITE SYNCHRO)                                         57.752
    50.   (46) MACDONALD, Grace   (BC AQUASONICS)                                       57.445
    51.   (24) MARRESE, Kelsey   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                     57.423
    52.   (1) BENAVIDES, Natalia   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                   57.316
    53.   (3) SCHROPP, Madeleine   (DURHAM SYNCHRO)                                     57.235
    54.   (60) KOLESNIKOVA, Nadia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                             57.009
    55.   (25) SIZENOVA, Anastasia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                            56.689
    56.   (47) KITCHEN, Katie   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 56.120
    57.   (33) MEVEL, Madelaine   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                               55.360
    58.   (27) HOBBS, Cassie   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                       55.151
SCR 59.   (40) CORRALES-MALAGA, Andrea   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                              0.000
SCR 59.   (19) STAFFORD, Elisabeth   (WATERLOO SYNCHRO)                                  0.000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Age Group 12 and Under Solo Finals Championship
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    1.    (3) MCLEAN, Maura   (VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB)           63.850   65.867   65.060
    2.    (7) ALLAIRE, Katie   (YORK SYNCHRO)                          62.216   62.973   62.670
    3.    (5) GALLAND, Anouk   (SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC)               62.983   62.084   62.444
    4.    (2) YOUNG, Evelyn   (OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO)                       60.634   62.756   61.907
    5.    (6) HALFORD, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    61.083   61.133   61.113
    6.    (8) LACHANCE, Shaleigh   (BC AQUASONICS)                     59.683   61.676   60.879
    7.    (9) HEBERT, Sarah   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)               59.417   60.573   60.111
    8.    (1) STIRRAT, Kendall   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)              57.700   60.067   59.120
    9.    (4) BENNETT, Jane   (ST. JOHN'S SEA STARS)                   58.033   58.057   58.047
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Age Group 12 and Under Duet Finals Championship
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    1.    (6) VARIETY VILLAGE SYNCHRO CLUB                             62.384   64.832   63.853
               MCLEAN, Maura / BELLANTONE, Laura

    2.    (4) GRANITE SYNCHRO                                          64.683   62.802   63.554
               BLACK, Rachel / BLAINEY, Eva

    3.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       63.333   63.200   63.253
               ASSEN, Kennedy / NEELY, Ava

    4.    (1) DURHAM SYNCHRO                                           60.617   63.026   62.062
               BARTON, Emily / BISS, Megan

    5.    (2) SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC                                  61.117   62.664   62.045
               DUFOUR, Rosalie / NOLIN, Isabelle

    6.    (8) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       61.450   60.844   61.086
               AUJLA, Sunawer / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    7.    (7) SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC                                  59.750   60.350   60.110
               MOREAU, Anne Sophie / PINEAULT, Ann-Frédérique

    8.    (3) BC AQUASONICS                                            61.450   58.649   59.769
               MACDONALD, Grace / ROTHWELL, Abby
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  Figures  Championnat

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Results : Age Group 12 and Under Team Finals Championship
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    1.    (6) CALGARY AQUABELLES - BLUES BROTHERS                     62.917   61.549   62.096
              ASSEN, Kennedy                           KRYCZKA IRWIN, Kelly                     
              AUJLA, Sunawer                                                                    
              EISNOR, Kearra                                                                    
              HOOEY, Payton                                                                     
              LAPOINTE, Chantelle                                                               
              NEELY, Ava                                                                        
              WILLIAMS, Keilan                                                                  
              WILLIAMSON, Taylor                                                                
              [R]GREENFIELD, Natalie                   

    2.    (5) GRANITE SYNCHRO - CHOPSTICK                             62.700   61.153   61.772
              ALIZADEH, Shae                           KIM, Sung Eun                            
              BLACK, Rachel                            ISHI, Chihiro                            
              BLAINEY, Eva                                                                      
              FINN, Scarlett                                                                    
              GOSSLING, Flynne                                                                  
              MAURAN, MacKenzie                                                                 
              MELKOUMOV, Audrey                                                                 
              TOEWS, Sarah                                                                      

    3.    (3) DURHAM SYNCHRO - CREEPY                                 62.150   61.102   61.521
              BAGI, Beth                               MACLEAN, Julia                           
              BARTON, Emily                            LUNDMARK, Holley                         
              BISS, Megan                                                                       
              GATTIE, Jordyn                                                                    
              LALL, Rachel                                                                      
              LOPERS, Alicia                                                                    
              LOPERS, Sophia                                                                    
              SCHROPP, Madeleine                                                                

    4.    (2) SYNCHRO ELITE DE QUEBEC - BUGS                          60.000   61.360   60.816
              DUFOUR, Rosalie                          DA COSTA, Samantha                       
              FRANCOIS, Maelle                                                                  
              GALLAND, Anouk                                                                    
              MOREAU, Anne Sophie                                                               
              NOLIN, Isabelle                                                                   
              PINEAULT, Ann-Frédérique                                                          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 01/06/2013 4:44:41 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Canada



Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  Figures  Championnat

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa   ON 2013-05-29 --> 2013-06-02

Results : Age Group 12 and Under Team Finals Championship
2013 ESPOIR SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE CHAMPIONNATS ESPOIR 2013

    5.    (1) WATERLOO SYNCHRO - SWING                                59.666   58.894   59.203
              BENAVIDES, Natalia                       MCDONNELL, Kristy                        
              GUENTHER, Anna                           BURT, Mallory                            
              HOBBS, Cassie                                                                     
              JEWER, Emma                                                                       
              LY, Isabelle                                                                      
              MARRESE, Kelsey                                                                   
              NOLL, Avery                                                                       
              TONER, Leeah                                                                      
              [R]STAFFORD, Elisabeth                   

    6.    (4) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO - ROCK AND ROLL                   57.717   56.590   57.041
              KITCHEN, Katie                           VAN DER ELST, Jessica                    
              KOLESNIKOVA, Nadia                                                                
              MEVEL, Madelaine                                                                  
              PIEPER, Asia                                                                      
              SIZENOVA, Anastasia                                                               
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